

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 18135 OF 2018

Shri. Rangnath Ramchandra Thorat And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 3rd July, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time

Stand over to 14/08/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)